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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  

1 1 2273 Mckenzie Bailey Georgetown 5:20.5 11:09.6 17:36.4 17:36.4 5:40/M 12  
2 (< 5) 2229 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg Cedar Park 5:20.8 11:09.4 17:45.6 17:45.6 5:43/M 11  
3 2 2240 Allie Love Colleyville Heritage 5:33.4 11:34.1 18:06.0 18:06.0 5:50/M 11  
4 (< 5) 2305 Reese Pena Lubbock 5:27.4 11:27.0 18:18.3 18:18.3 5:54/M 10  
5 3 2314 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:32.9 11:43.6 18:23.2 18:23.2 5:55/M 12  
6 4 2315 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:35.6 11:44.6 18:24.2 18:24.2 5:55/M 11  
7 5 2233 Megan Roberts College Station 5:37.8 11:46.5 18:30.2 18:30.2 5:57/M 12  
8 (< 5) 2262 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 5:44.0 11:52.4 18:32.8 18:32.8 5:58/M 11  
9 6 2309 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:40.1 11:45.2 18:34.3 18:34.3 5:59/M 9  

10 7 2310 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:38.7 11:46.2 18:35.8 18:35.8 5:59/M 11  
11 8 2313 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:33.3 11:51.5 18:45.7 18:45.7 6:02/M 11  
12 (< 5) 2331 Morgan Campbell Port Neches-Groves 5:40.8 11:53.1 18:48.0 18:48.0 6:03/M 9  
13 9 2292 Avery Perkins Hallsville 5:50.7 11:54.8 18:51.1 18:51.1 6:04/M 12  
14 (< 5) 2333 Yazmin Guerra PSJA Southwest 5:44.5 11:54.1 18:51.4 18:51.4 6:04/M 10  
15 (< 5) 2344 Melody Espinoza San Antonio Brackenridge 5:47.3 12:02.7 19:00.6 19:00.6 6:07/M 12  
16 10 2350 Sophia Perez Comal Smithson Valley 5:53.4 12:05.8 19:02.3 19:02.3 6:08/M 12  
17 (< 5) 2216 Olivia Brillhart Belton 5:43.7 12:03.2 19:03.0 19:03.0 6:08/M 10  
18 11 2230 Katherine Brunson College Station 5:50.9 12:14.9 19:04.0 19:04.0 6:08/M 11  
19 12 2284 Kylie Himes Grapevine 5:54.7 12:13.3 19:04.9 19:04.9 6:09/M 12  
20 13 2220 Elizabeth Leachman Boerne Champion 5:48.3 12:03.2 19:06.7 19:06.7 6:09/M 9  
21 14 2210 Elizabeth Griffin Aledo 5:45.7 12:07.6 19:11.1 19:11.1 6:11/M 9  
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22 15 2217 Kynley Albright Boerne Champion 5:50.3 12:11.0 19:11.5 19:11.5 6:11/M  
23 16 2223 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 5:52.8 12:11.1 19:14.0 19:14.0 6:11/M 12  
24 17 2285 Katelyn McCown Grapevine 5:56.4 12:18.2 19:15.4 19:15.4 6:12/M 10  
25 (< 5) 2343 Marissa Espinoza San Antonio Brackenridge 5:53.9 12:09.2 19:16.9 19:16.9 6:12/M 12  
26 18 2219 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 5:57.1 12:18.9 19:19.3 19:19.3 6:13/M 12  
27 19 2244 Taylor Cochran Comal Canyon 5:51.9 12:17.2 19:20.1 19:20.1 6:13/M 12  
28 20 2202 Marin Murray Abilene 5:49.7 12:11.6 19:23.5 19:23.5 6:15/M 11  
29 21 2235 Delaney Ulrich College Station 5:57.2 12:22.9 19:25.8 19:25.8 6:15/M 11  
30 (< 5) 2329 Quinn Dixon N Richland Hills Birdville 5:56.7 12:16.2 19:26.4 19:26.4 6:15/M 11  
31 22 2297 Elina Bailey Humble Kingwood Park 5:55.5 12:26.1 19:27.6 19:27.6 6:16/M 11  
32 23 2218 Kendall Fallon Boerne Champion 6:03.9 12:30.2 19:30.1 19:30.1 6:17/M 9  
33 24 2232 Maddie Jones College Station 5:58.2 12:28.9 19:30.1 19:30.1 6:17/M 12  
34 25 2248 Alexia Tiscareno MacIas Comal Canyon 5:52.5 12:18.4 19:31.3 19:31.3 6:17/M 12  
35 26 2206 Zoe Vann Abilene 5:51.9 12:22.4 19:31.9 19:31.9 6:17/M 10  
36 (< 5) 2304 Jaya Coats Leander 5:47.4 12:10.0 19:33.2 19:33.2 6:18/M 11  
37 27 2242 Josie Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 5:55.8 12:22.8 19:33.9 19:33.9 6:18/M 9  
38 (< 5) 2324 Valerie Haros Magnolia West 5:54.1 12:23.8 19:36.0 19:36.0 6:19/M 11  
39 28 2279 Ava Sieckmann Georgetown 5:51.8 12:22.2 19:36.3 19:36.3 6:19/M 11  
40 (< 5) 2294 Alexis Fonseca Harlingen South 5:55.9 12:28.6 19:37.9 19:37.9 6:19/M 11  
41 29 2209 Molly Garrison Aledo 5:43.7 11:50.4 19:38.7 19:38.7 6:19/M 9  
42 30 2231 Jadyn Deverna College Station 6:02.6 12:29.1 19:38.9 19:38.9 6:19/M 11  
43 31 2348 Mackenzie Olson Comal Smithson Valley 6:07.3 12:37.4 19:41.3 19:41.3 6:20/M 12  
44 (< 5) 2345 Alicia Galvez San Antonio Southwest Legacy 5:53.6 12:25.7 19:41.7 19:41.7 6:20/M 10  
45 32 2274 Dennie Decker Georgetown 5:44.0 12:13.3 19:42.6 19:42.6 6:21/M 11  
46 33 2299 Lucy Foltz Humble Kingwood Park 5:46.4 12:08.4 19:43.8 19:43.8 6:21/M 10  
47 34 2349 Mia Perez Comal Smithson Valley 5:44.5 12:21.3 19:44.2 19:44.2 6:21/M 10  
48 35 2203 Mason Murray Abilene 5:38.1 12:10.5 19:47.5 19:47.5 6:22/M 10  
49 (< 5) 2335 Kaitlyn Walsh Richmond Foster 6:08.4 12:44.3 19:48.1 19:48.1 6:22/M 12  
50 (< 5) 2225 Itzel Rodriguez Brownsville Veterans Memorial 5:46.9 12:30.3 19:49.7 19:49.7 6:23/M 9  
51 (< 5) 2227 Natalie Rivera Canutillo 5:48.9 12:31.8 19:50.9 19:50.9 6:23/M 12  
52 36 2311 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 6:00.4 12:37.7 19:51.1 19:51.1 6:23/M 11  
53 37 2207 Sofia Brandenburg Aledo 5:51.5 12:23.7 19:51.8 19:51.8 6:24/M 9  
54 38 2337 Avery Brawner San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:02.8 12:37.8 19:51.8 19:51.8 6:24/M 11  
55 39 2241 Bonnie Miller Colleyville Heritage 5:58.7 12:32.4 19:52.0 19:52.0 6:24/M 9  
56 (< 5) 2326 Lincoln Husband Midlothian 5:57.6 12:34.8 19:54.6 19:54.6 6:25/M 9  
57 (< 5) 2308 Bailey Springer Lubbock Monterey 5:57.1 12:38.4 19:54.7 19:54.7 6:25/M 11  
58 (< 5) 2296 Finley Hunting Killeen Shoemaker 6:02.7 12:34.1 19:54.8 19:54.8 6:25/M 12  
59 40 2256 Alex Linden Friendswood 5:59.0 12:35.5 19:54.8 19:54.8 6:25/M 12  
60 41 2266 Sophia Altieri Frisco Wakeland 5:56.4 12:32.3 19:55.5 19:55.5 6:25/M 9  
61 42 2280 Lilly Edmondson Grapevine 6:14.2 12:45.7 19:55.8 19:55.8 6:25/M 12  
62 43 2322 Kennedy Shields Magnolia 6:09.8 12:45.2 19:57.4 19:57.4 6:25/M 9  
63 44 2239 Arya Diggikar Colleyville Heritage 6:01.7 12:35.5 19:59.1 19:59.1 6:26/M 11  
64 45 2319 Lucca Okeley Magnolia 6:17.9 12:49.7 19:59.8 19:59.8 6:26/M 11  
65 (< 5) 2327 Jenna Jacobsen Midlothian Heritage 6:04.5 12:46.2 20:01.2 20:01.2 6:27/M 9  
66 46 2346 Sophie Goodwin Comal Smithson Valley 6:07.7 12:33.3 20:02.2 20:02.2 6:27/M 12  
67 47 2221 Jenna Koepke Boerne Champion 6:17.6 12:50.8 20:03.7 20:03.7 6:27/M 9  
68 (< 5) 2252 Lenna Tran Denton 6:03.1 12:43.5 20:03.9 20:03.9 6:28/M 12  
69 (< 5) 2328 Emma Bass Montgomery Lake Creek 6:11.6 12:48.8 20:05.6 20:05.6 6:28/M 10  
70 (< 5) 2353 Ki Rendon FW Brewer 5:52.7 12:31.2 20:07.7 20:07.7 6:29/M 11  
71 (< 5) 2226 Ella Magallan Burleson Centennial 6:00.5 12:50.1 20:08.8 20:08.8 6:29/M 10  
72 (< 5) 2228 Leila Farda Carrollton RL Turner 6:05.4 12:48.2 20:10.2 20:10.2 6:30/M 10  
73 48 2320 Sophia Phillip Magnolia 6:12.4 12:53.3 20:10.3 20:10.3 6:30/M 10  
74 (< 5) 2214 Emma Milsow Amarillo 5:54.4 12:41.8 20:10.3 20:10.3 6:30/M 11  
75 49 2290 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 6:02.9 12:50.2 20:11.3 20:11.3 6:30/M 10  
76 (< 5) 2334 Mickayla Tosch Richmond Foster 6:08.0 12:51.8 20:12.7 20:12.7 6:30/M 12  
77 50 2234 Ellie Seagraves College Station 6:05.6 12:51.4 20:14.6 20:14.6 6:31/M 10  
78 51 2249 Yazmin Torres Comal Canyon 6:05.8 12:44.6 20:14.6 20:14.6 6:31/M 9  
79 52 2247 Ava Jeckell Comal Canyon 5:56.8 12:43.9 20:15.2 20:15.2 6:31/M 12  
80 53 2259 Addison Sapp Friendswood 6:05.1 12:52.7 20:16.4 20:16.4 6:32/M 9  
81 (< 5) 2265 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 6:13.0 12:53.6 20:16.6 20:16.6 6:32/M 10  
82 54 2342 Trinity Warnicke San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:09.3 12:52.5 20:16.7 20:16.7 6:32/M 12  
83 55 2283 Mary Sanchez Grapevine 6:16.6 12:50.9 20:17.5 20:17.5 6:32/M 11  
84 56 2245 Mackenzie Combs Comal Canyon 6:07.2 12:52.9 20:17.5 20:17.5 6:32/M 12  
85 57 2286 Alexandria Navarro Grapevine 6:12.9 12:51.7 20:18.8 20:18.8 6:32/M 11  
86 58 2243 Olivia Sandoval Colleyville Heritage 6:12.6 12:53.7 20:20.5 20:20.5 6:33/M 9  
87 59 2205 Jocelyn Smith Abilene 6:10.0 12:56.6 20:20.6 20:20.6 6:33/M 9  
88 (< 5) 2224 Naia Gracia Brownsville Veterans Memorial 5:50.0 12:45.4 20:22.0 20:22.0 6:33/M 11  
89 60 2238 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 6:14.5 12:54.7 20:22.9 20:22.9 6:34/M 12  
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90 61 2278 Emily Morales Georgetown 6:02.7 12:52.3 20:23.3 20:23.3 6:34/M 11  
91 62 2268 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 6:15.0 12:55.8 20:24.2 20:24.2 6:34/M 10  
92 (< 5) 2303 Aspen Boyd Lamar Fulshear 6:32.0 13:12.1 20:25.0 20:25.0 6:34/M 11  
93 63 2341 Suri Trujillo San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:10.7 12:55.5 20:27.3 20:27.3 6:35/M 9  
94 (< 5) 2330 Cassie Rivera Pflugerville Hendrickson 6:26.4 13:15.2 20:31.0 20:31.0 6:36/M 11  
95 64 2288 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 6:06.7 12:59.3 20:31.6 20:31.6 6:36/M 11  
96 (< 5) 2325 Kailee Critchfield McKinney North 6:04.0 12:55.3 20:32.1 20:32.1 6:37/M 10  
97 65 2250 Ally Henessee Comal Canyon 6:09.1 12:54.2 20:33.3 20:33.3 6:37/M  
98 (< 5) 2261 Srishti Shetty Frisco Liberty 6:11.7 13:04.6 20:33.5 20:33.5 6:37/M 9  
99 66 2352 Zailey Zimmerman Comal Smithson Valley 6:08.4 12:57.9 20:35.2 20:35.2 6:38/M 10  

100 67 2255 Gisele Kehres Friendswood 6:11.2 13:01.4 20:35.9 20:35.9 6:38/M 11  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE 5K Time Pace Year  

101 (< 5) 2251 Amelia Favour Dallas Wilson 6:12.0 12:58.5 20:36.4 20:36.4 6:38/M 12  
102 68 2351 Sidney Smith Comal Smithson Valley 6:08.0 12:59.7 20:36.9 20:36.9 6:38/M 12  
103 (< 5) 2332 Gabriella Trejo Princeton 6:13.4 12:59.8 20:38.1 20:38.1 6:39/M 9  
104 69 2318 Ashlee Glover Magnolia 6:18.4 13:06.4 20:38.5 20:38.5 6:39/M 12  
105 70 2272 Isabella Wertz Frisco Wakeland 6:19.5 13:08.8 20:39.0 20:39.0 6:39/M 9  
106 71 2301 Rachel Hughes Humble Kingwood Park 6:17.4 13:00.5 20:39.3 20:39.3 6:39/M 12  
107 72 2246 Aubrey Ellebracht Comal Canyon 6:14.2 12:59.2 20:40.7 20:40.7 6:39/M 9  
108 (< 5) 2264 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 6:20.6 13:13.8 20:45.4 20:45.4 6:41/M 10  
109 73 2212 Sidney Tillotson Aledo 6:21.5 13:22.0 20:49.3 20:49.3 6:42/M 12  
110 74 2222 Erin Shrader Boerne Champion 6:22.2 13:20.0 20:51.5 20:51.5 6:43/M 12  
111 75 2281 Breelyn Francis Grapevine 6:15.2 12:52.9 20:51.9 20:51.9 6:43/M 11  
112 76 2282 Carleigh Gomez Grapevine 6:14.7 13:12.8 20:53.0 20:53.0 6:43/M 9  
113 77 2237 Annabelle Butler Colleyville Heritage 6:22.2 13:21.3 20:54.7 20:54.7 6:44/M 9  
114 78 2312 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 6:14.4 13:13.3 20:57.0 20:57.0 6:45/M 9  
115 79 2300 Vivian Garcia Humble Kingwood Park 6:19.0 13:17.9 21:00.4 21:00.4 6:46/M 12  
116 80 2338 Renee Den San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:29.5 13:24.3 21:04.5 21:04.5 6:47/M 11  
117 81 2289 Addison Hatchett Hallsville 6:01.4 13:15.8 21:06.5 21:06.5 6:48/M 10  
118 82 2275 Valeria Fernandez Georgetown 6:13.4 13:21.5 21:07.1 21:07.1 6:48/M 9  
119 83 2293 Cara Sullens Hallsville 6:19.3 13:26.0 21:16.2 21:16.2 6:51/M 9  
120 84 2321 Abigail Ray Magnolia 6:24.2 13:26.7 21:18.0 21:18.0 6:51/M 12  
121 (< 5) 2316 Paula Bautista Lufkin 6:19.7 13:30.7 21:22.2 21:22.2 6:53/M 12  
122 85 2200 Molly Bessent Abilene 6:27.7 13:35.5 21:24.2 21:24.2 6:53/M 12  
123 86 2236 Audrey Wong College Station 6:12.3 12:53.2 21:27.5 21:27.5 6:54/M 10  
124 87 2287 River Gaston Hallsville 6:37.2 13:38.8 21:28.8 21:28.8 6:55/M 9  
125 88 2271 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 6:28.2 13:36.3 21:28.8 21:28.8 6:55/M 12  
126 89 2267 Shea Derheim Frisco Wakeland 6:28.5 13:35.8 21:29.9 21:29.9 6:55/M 12  
127 90 2277 Batise Harvey Georgetown 6:23.4 13:31.8 21:32.2 21:32.2 6:56/M 9  
128 91 2276 Melia Flowers Georgetown 6:23.4 13:34.3 21:32.6 21:32.6 6:56/M 9  
129 92 2258 Reagan Rudolph Friendswood 6:23.8 13:42.3 21:33.2 21:33.2 6:56/M 11  
130 93 2336 Katie Allison San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:30.6 13:52.2 21:36.4 21:36.4 6:57/M 9  
131 94 2339 Lisa Motamedian San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:42.3 13:53.1 21:37.1 21:37.1 6:58/M 10  
132 95 2340 Halina Sobieszczyk San Antonio Alamo Heights 6:41.8 13:51.5 21:38.3 21:38.3 6:58/M 9  
133 96 2291 Haylea Jordan Hallsville 6:22.0 13:40.3 21:51.0 21:51.0 7:02/M 11  
134 97 2270 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 6:23.3 13:36.4 21:55.0 21:55.0 7:03/M 11  
135 98 2317 Laila Edelmann Magnolia 6:43.0 13:55.3 21:55.6 21:55.6 7:03/M 10  
136 99 2204 Jazlyn Ortiz Abilene 6:33.6 13:55.2 21:56.2 21:56.2 7:04/M 10  
137 100 2208 Aubrey Connelly Aledo 6:34.3 13:50.6 21:59.2 21:59.2 7:05/M 11  
138 101 2254 Gabrielle Guirgis Friendswood 6:34.8 13:58.1 22:03.2 22:03.2 7:06/M 10  
139 102 2298 Melissa Flores-Tinnacher Humble Kingwood Park 6:45.3 14:00.9 22:07.9 22:07.9 7:07/M 11  
140 103 2807 Allie Jorgensen Humble Kingwood Park 6:23.1 13:42.4 22:09.2 22:09.2 7:08/M 12  
141 104 2269 Bree Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 6:35.3 13:56.7 22:13.4 22:13.4 7:09/M 11  
142 105 2302 Isabel Monks Humble Kingwood Park 6:45.2 14:07.7 22:17.5 22:17.5 7:11/M 11  
143 106 2213 Sadie Williams Aledo 6:40.8 14:07.2 22:21.0 22:21.0 7:12/M 9  
144 107 2211 Emily Lewis Aledo 6:37.9 14:07.6 22:31.9 22:31.9 7:15/M 11  
145 108 2323 Mary Stinebaugh Magnolia 6:49.7 14:27.8 22:43.6 22:43.6 7:19/M 9  
146 109 2347 Avery Green Comal Smithson Valley 6:31.1 14:09.0 22:46.2 22:46.2 7:20/M 9  
147 110 2257 Manon Murphy Friendswood 6:52.6 14:27.6 22:51.1 22:51.1 7:21/M 12  
148 111 2260 Gia Vinciguerra Friendswood 6:52.7 14:32.1 23:08.0 23:08.0 7:27/M 12  
149 112 2201 Mia Garcia Abilene 6:53.8 14:47.1 23:31.8 23:31.8 7:34/M 12  
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Final Team Results - Girls

5A GIRLS - 5K Split
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 28 Team Score (times): 1:32:43.3 Ave Time:18:32.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2314 Amy Morefield 12 3 3 18:23.2 18:23.2 0:46.7
2 2315 Sara Morefield 11 4 7 18:24.2 36:47.4 0:47.7
3 2309 Camryn Benson 9 6 13 18:34.3 55:21.7 0:57.8
4 2310 Peyton Benson 11 7 20 18:35.8 1:13:57.6 0:59.4
5 2313 Kailey Littlefield 11 8 28 18:45.7 1:32:43.3 1:09.2
6 2311 Kate Carlson 11 (36)   19:51.1 1:52:34.5 2:14.7
7 2312 Jocelyn Chapman 9 (78)   20:57.0 2:13:31.5 3:20.5

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 85 Team Score (times): 1:36:21.9 Ave Time:19:16.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2220 Elizabeth Leachman 9 13 13 19:06.7 19:06.7 1:30.3
2 2217 Kynley Albright 15 28 19:11.5 38:18.3 1:35.1
3 2223 Josey Whitaker 12 16 44 19:14.0 57:32.3 1:37.5
4 2219 Grace Flores 12 18 62 19:19.3 1:16:51.7 1:42.9
5 2218 Kendall Fallon 9 23 85 19:30.1 1:36:21.9 1:53.7
6 2221 Jenna Koepke 9 (47)   20:03.7 1:56:25.6 2:27.2
7 2222 Erin Shrader 12 (74)   20:51.5 2:17:17.1 3:15.0

Team - College Station Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:36:09.2 Ave Time:19:13.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2233 Megan Roberts 12 5 5 18:30.2 18:30.2 0:53.8
2 2230 Katherine Brunson 11 11 16 19:04.0 37:34.3 1:27.6
3 2235 Delaney Ulrich 11 21 37 19:25.8 57:00.2 1:49.4
4 2232 Maddie Jones 12 24 61 19:30.1 1:16:30.3 1:53.7
5 2231 Jadyn Deverna 11 30 91 19:38.9 1:36:09.2 2:02.4
6 2234 Ellie Seagraves 10 (50)   20:14.6 1:56:23.9 2:38.1
7 2236 Audrey Wong 10 (86)   21:27.5 2:17:51.4 3:51.0

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 170 Team Score (times): 1:37:51.7 Ave Time:19:34.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2240 Allie Love 11 2 2 18:06.0 18:06.0 0:29.5
2 2242 Josie Osbourne 9 27 29 19:33.9 37:39.9 1:57.4
3 2241 Bonnie Miller 9 39 68 19:52.0 57:32.0 2:15.6
4 2239 Arya Diggikar 11 44 112 19:59.1 1:17:31.1 2:22.6
5 2243 Olivia Sandoval 9 58 170 20:20.5 1:37:51.7 2:44.0
6 2238 Haiden Cowdery 12 (60)   20:22.9 1:58:14.6 2:46.4
7 2237 Annabelle Butler 9 (77)   20:54.7 2:19:09.4 3:18.3

Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 5
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Team Score (places): 183 Team Score (times): 1:38:52.5 Ave Time:19:46.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2284 Kylie Himes 12 12 12 19:04.9 19:04.9 1:28.5
2 2285 Katelyn McCown 10 17 29 19:15.4 38:20.3 1:38.9
3 2280 Lilly Edmondson 12 42 71 19:55.8 58:16.1 2:19.3
4 2283 Mary Sanchez 11 55 126 20:17.5 1:18:33.7 2:41.0
5 2286 Alexandria Navarro 11 57 183 20:18.8 1:38:52.5 2:42.3
6 2281 Breelyn Francis 11 (75)   20:51.9 1:59:44.5 3:15.5
7 2282 Carleigh Gomez 9 (76)   20:53.0 2:20:37.5 3:16.5

Team - Comal Smithson Valley Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 187 Team Score (times): 1:39:05.5 Ave Time:19:49.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2350 Sophia Perez 12 10 10 19:02.3 19:02.3 1:25.9
2 2348 Mackenzie Olson 12 31 41 19:41.3 38:43.7 2:04.9
3 2349 Mia Perez 10 34 75 19:44.2 58:28.0 2:07.8
4 2346 Sophie Goodwin 12 46 121 20:02.2 1:18:30.2 2:25.8
5 2352 Zailey Zimmerman 10 66 187 20:35.2 1:39:05.5 2:58.7
6 2351 Sidney Smith 12 (68)   20:36.9 1:59:42.4 3:00.4
7 2347 Avery Green 9 (109)   22:46.2 2:22:28.7 5:09.8

Team - Comal Canyon Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 203 Team Score (times): 1:39:39.0 Ave Time:19:55.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2244 Taylor Cochran 12 19 19 19:20.1 19:20.1 1:43.6
2 2248 Alexia Tiscareno MacIas 12 25 44 19:31.3 38:51.5 1:54.9
3 2249 Yazmin Torres 9 51 95 20:14.6 59:06.1 2:38.1
4 2247 Ava Jeckell 12 52 147 20:15.2 1:19:21.4 2:38.8
5 2245 Mackenzie Combs 12 56 203 20:17.5 1:39:39.0 2:41.1
6 2250 Ally Henessee (65)   20:33.3 2:00:12.3 2:56.9
7 2246 Aubrey Ellebracht 9 (72)   20:40.7 2:20:53.1 3:04.2

Team - Georgetown Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 204 Team Score (times): 1:38:25.9 Ave Time:19:41.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2273 Mckenzie Bailey 12 1 1 17:36.4 17:36.4 0:00.0
2 2279 Ava Sieckmann 11 28 29 19:36.3 37:12.8 1:59.9
3 2274 Dennie Decker 11 32 61 19:42.6 56:55.4 2:06.1
4 2278 Emily Morales 11 61 122 20:23.3 1:17:18.7 2:46.8
5 2275 Valeria Fernandez 9 82 204 21:07.1 1:38:25.9 3:30.7
6 2277 Batise Harvey 9 (90)   21:32.2 1:59:58.1 3:55.7
7 2276 Melia Flowers 9 (91)   21:32.6 2:21:30.8 3:56.1

Team - Abilene Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 1:40:27.9 Ave Time:20:05.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2202 Marin Murray 11 20 20 19:23.5 19:23.5 1:47.1
2 2206 Zoe Vann 10 26 46 19:31.9 38:55.4 1:55.4
3 2203 Mason Murray 10 35 81 19:47.5 58:43.0 2:11.1
4 2205 Jocelyn Smith 9 59 140 20:20.6 1:19:03.7 2:44.2
5 2200 Molly Bessent 12 85 225 21:24.2 1:40:27.9 3:47.7
6 2204 Jazlyn Ortiz 10 (99)   21:56.2 2:02:24.2 4:19.8
7 2201 Mia Garcia 12 (112)   23:31.8 2:25:56.0 5:55.3

Team - Aledo Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 253 Team Score (times): 1:41:30.3 Ave Time:20:18.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 2210 Elizabeth Griffin 9 14 14 19:11.1 19:11.1 1:34.6
2 2209 Molly Garrison 9 29 43 19:38.7 38:49.8 2:02.2
3 2207 Sofia Brandenburg 9 37 80 19:51.8 58:41.6 2:15.3
4 2212 Sidney Tillotson 12 73 153 20:49.3 1:19:31.0 3:12.9
5 2208 Aubrey Connelly 11 100 253 21:59.2 1:41:30.3 4:22.8
6 2213 Sadie Williams 9 (106)   22:21.0 2:03:51.3 4:44.5
7 2211 Emily Lewis 11 (107)   22:31.9 2:26:23.3 4:55.5

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 286 Team Score (times): 1:41:56.8 Ave Time:20:23.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2292 Avery Perkins 12 9 9 18:51.1 18:51.1 1:14.7
2 2290 Kylea Hatfield 10 49 58 20:11.3 39:02.5 2:34.9
3 2288 Kenzy Glass 11 64 122 20:31.6 59:34.1 2:55.1
4 2289 Addison Hatchett 10 81 203 21:06.5 1:20:40.6 3:30.0
5 2293 Cara Sullens 9 83 286 21:16.2 1:41:56.8 3:39.7
6 2287 River Gaston 9 (87)   21:28.8 2:03:25.6 3:52.3
7 2291 Haylea Jordan 11 (96)   21:51.0 2:25:16.7 4:14.5

Team - Magnolia Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 289 Team Score (times): 1:42:04.1 Ave Time:20:24.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2322 Kennedy Shields 9 43 43 19:57.4 19:57.4 2:20.9
2 2319 Lucca Okeley 11 45 88 19:59.8 39:57.2 2:23.3
3 2320 Sophia Phillip 10 48 136 20:10.3 1:00:07.5 2:33.8
4 2318 Ashlee Glover 12 69 205 20:38.5 1:20:46.1 3:02.1
5 2321 Abigail Ray 12 84 289 21:18.0 1:42:04.1 3:41.5
6 2317 Laila Edelmann 10 (98)   21:55.6 2:03:59.7 4:19.1
7 2323 Mary Stinebaugh 9 (108)   22:43.6 2:26:43.4 5:07.2

Team - Humble Kingwood Park Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 307 Team Score (times): 1:42:59.1 Ave Time:20:35.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2297 Elina Bailey 11 22 22 19:27.6 19:27.6 1:51.1
2 2299 Lucy Foltz 10 33 55 19:43.8 39:11.4 2:07.4
3 2301 Rachel Hughes 12 71 126 20:39.3 59:50.7 3:02.8
4 2300 Vivian Garcia 12 79 205 21:00.4 1:20:51.2 3:24.0
5 2298 Melissa Flores-Tinnacher 11 102 307 22:07.9 1:42:59.1 4:31.4
6 2807 Allie Jorgensen 12 (103)   22:09.2 2:05:08.4 4:32.8
7 2302 Isabel Monks 11 (105)   22:17.5 2:27:25.9 4:41.0

Team - San Antonio Alamo Heights Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times): 1:43:16.9 Ave Time:20:39.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2337 Avery Brawner 11 38 38 19:51.8 19:51.8 2:15.4
2 2342 Trinity Warnicke 12 54 92 20:16.7 40:08.6 2:40.3
3 2341 Suri Trujillo 9 63 155 20:27.3 1:00:35.9 2:50.8
4 2338 Renee Den 11 80 235 21:04.5 1:21:40.4 3:28.0
5 2336 Katie Allison 9 93 328 21:36.4 1:43:16.9 4:00.0
6 2339 Lisa Motamedian 10 (94)   21:37.1 2:04:54.0 4:00.7
7 2340 Halina Sobieszczyk 9 (95)   21:38.3 2:26:32.4 4:01.9

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 350 Team Score (times): 1:43:57.6 Ave Time:20:47.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2266 Sophia Altieri 9 41 41 19:55.5 19:55.5 2:19.1
2 2268 Rebekah Gould 10 62 103 20:24.2 40:19.8 2:47.7
3 2272 Isabella Wertz 9 70 173 20:39.0 1:00:58.8 3:02.5



4 2271 Emma Thomas 12 88 261 21:28.8 1:22:27.7 3:52.4
5 2267 Shea Derheim 12 89 350 21:29.9 1:43:57.6 3:53.5
6 2270 Madelyn Schroeder 11 (97)   21:55.0 2:05:52.7 4:18.6
7 2269 Bree Grzywinski 11 (104)   22:13.4 2:28:06.2 4:37.0

Team - Friendswood Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 353 Team Score (times): 1:44:23.8 Ave Time:20:52.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2256 Alex Linden 12 40 40 19:54.8 19:54.8 2:18.4
2 2259 Addison Sapp 9 53 93 20:16.4 40:11.3 2:40.0
3 2255 Gisele Kehres 11 67 160 20:35.9 1:00:47.3 2:59.5
4 2258 Reagan Rudolph 11 92 252 21:33.2 1:22:20.6 3:56.8
5 2254 Gabrielle Guirgis 10 101 353 22:03.2 1:44:23.8 4:26.7
6 2257 Manon Murphy 12 (110)   22:51.1 2:07:14.9 5:14.6
7 2260 Gia Vinciguerra 12 (111)   23:08.0 2:30:22.9 5:31.5

Team - Brownsville Veterans Memorial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2225 Itzel Rodriguez 9 Less Than 5   19:49.7 19:49.7 2:13.2
2 2224 Naia Gracia 11 Less Than 5   20:22.0 40:11.7 2:45.5

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2262 Sydni Wilkins 11 Less Than 5   18:32.8 18:32.8 0:56.4
2 2261 Srishti Shetty 9 Less Than 5   20:33.5 39:06.3 2:57.0

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2265 Sahasra Gutta 10 Less Than 5   20:16.6 20:16.6 2:40.1
2 2264 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 10 Less Than 5   20:45.4 41:02.0 3:09.0

Team - Richmond Foster Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2335 Kaitlyn Walsh 12 Less Than 5   19:48.1 19:48.1 2:11.6
2 2334 Mickayla Tosch 12 Less Than 5   20:12.7 40:00.8 2:36.2

Team - San Antonio Brackenridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2344 Melody Espinoza 12 Less Than 5   19:00.6 19:00.6 1:24.2
2 2343 Marissa Espinoza 12 Less Than 5   19:16.9 38:17.6 1:40.5

Team - Amarillo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2214 Emma Milsow 11 Less Than 5   20:10.3 20:10.3 2:33.8

Team - Belton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2216 Olivia Brillhart 10 Less Than 5   19:03.0 19:03.0 1:26.6

Team - Burleson Centennial Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2226 Ella Magallan 10 Less Than 5   20:08.8 20:08.8 2:32.4

Team - Canutillo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2227 Natalie Rivera 12 Less Than 5   19:50.9 19:50.9 2:14.5

Team - Carrollton RL Turner Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2228 Leila Farda 10 Less Than 5   20:10.2 20:10.2 2:33.7

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2229 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg 11 Less Than 5   17:45.6 17:45.6 0:09.1

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2251 Amelia Favour 12 Less Than 5   20:36.4 20:36.4 3:00.0

Team - Denton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2252 Lenna Tran 12 Less Than 5   20:03.9 20:03.9 2:27.5

Team - Harlingen South Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2294 Alexis Fonseca 11 Less Than 5   19:37.9 19:37.9 2:01.4

Team - Killeen Shoemaker Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2296 Finley Hunting 12 Less Than 5   19:54.8 19:54.8 2:18.3

Team - Lamar Fulshear Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2303 Aspen Boyd 11 Less Than 5   20:25.0 20:25.0 2:48.6

Team - Leander Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2304 Jaya Coats 11 Less Than 5   19:33.2 19:33.2 1:56.7

Team - Lubbock Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2305 Reese Pena 10 Less Than 5   18:18.3 18:18.3 0:41.8

Team - Lubbock Monterey Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2308 Bailey Springer 11 Less Than 5   19:54.7 19:54.7 2:18.2

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2316 Paula Bautista 12 Less Than 5   21:22.2 21:22.2 3:45.8

Team - Magnolia West Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2324 Valerie Haros 11 Less Than 5   19:36.0 19:36.0 1:59.6

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2325 Kailee Critchfield 10 Less Than 5   20:32.1 20:32.1 2:55.6

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2326 Lincoln Husband 9 Less Than 5   19:54.6 19:54.6 2:18.1

Team - Midlothian Heritage Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2327 Jenna Jacobsen 9 Less Than 5   20:01.2 20:01.2 2:24.8

Team - Montgomery Lake Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2328 Emma Bass 10 Less Than 5   20:05.6 20:05.6 2:29.1

Team - N Richland Hills Birdville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2329 Quinn Dixon 11 Less Than 5   19:26.4 19:26.4 1:50.0



Team - Pflugerville Hendrickson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2330 Cassie Rivera 11 Less Than 5   20:31.0 20:31.0 2:54.6

Team - Port Neches-Groves Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2331 Morgan Campbell 9 Less Than 5   18:48.0 18:48.0 1:11.6

Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2332 Gabriella Trejo 9 Less Than 5   20:38.1 20:38.1 3:01.6

Team - PSJA Southwest Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2333 Yazmin Guerra 10 Less Than 5   18:51.4 18:51.4 1:15.0

Team - San Antonio Southwest Legacy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2345 Alicia Galvez 10 Less Than 5   19:41.7 19:41.7 2:05.3

Team - FW Brewer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2353 Ki Rendon 11 Less Than 5   20:07.7 20:07.7 2:31.2


